Model: Heating element, bathroom radiator
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: Constant heating element
Connection cable: 1,200 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Technical Data:
Heating element Constant
Article number Top surface Format (mm) Power (W) Current (A)
HCC090100 White 12.0 x 300.0 100 0.4
HCC090150 White 12.0 x 300.0 150 0.7
HCC090200 White 12.0 x 350.0 200 0.9
HCC090250 White 12.0 x 350.0 250 1.1
HCC090300 White 12.0 x 350.0 300 1.3
HCC090400 White 12.0 x 415.0 400 1.7
HCC090501 White 12.0 x 450.0 500 2.2
HCC090600 White 12.0 x 550.0 600 2.6
HCC090701 White 12.0 x 550.0 700 3.0
HCC090800 White 12.0 x 650.0 800 3.5
HCC090900 White 12.0 x 710.0 900 3.9